WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+5.0 to +4.2
+41 to +26
+25 to +1.0
+09 to 0.6
0.7 to 2.2
2.3 to 3.8
39 to 54
55 to 7.0
7.1 to 8.4
8.5 to 100
10.1 to 116
117 to 13.2
133 to 148
149 to 164
16.5 to 18.0
181 to 196
19.7 to 21.2
213 to 228

22.9

to

24.4

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub — Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Female — 62

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 39.1 — Slope Rating®: 142

Playing handicap
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24.5
26.1
27.7
29.3
30.9
32.5
34.1
35.7
37.3
38.9
40.5
42.1
43.7
451
46.7
48.3
49.9
51.5
53.1

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.0
27.6
29.2
30.8
324
34.0
35.6
37.2
38.8
40.4
42.0
43.6
45.0
46.6
48.2
49.8
514
53.0
54.0

Playing handicap
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.8
+47 to +3.0
+29 to +1.2
+1.1  to 0.6
0.7 to 2.4
2.5 to 4.2
43 to 6.0
6.1 to 7.8
7.9 to 9.6
9.7 to 112
113 to 13.0
13.1 to 1438
149 to 16.6
16.7 to 184
185 to 202
203 to 220

22.1

to

23.8

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub — Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Male - 62

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 36.1 — Slope Rating®: 127

Playing handicap
+3
+2
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Handicap
239 to
257 to
275 to
29.1 to
309 to
327 to
345 to
36.3 to
38.1 to
399 to
417 to
435 to
451 to
469 to
487 to
505 to
523 to

25.6
274
29.0
30.8
32.6
344
36.2
38.0
39.8
41.6
434
450
46.8
48.6
504
52.2
54.0

Playing handicap
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+5.0 to +4.0
+39 to +24
+23 to +08
+0.7 to 0.8
0.9 to 2.6
2.7 to 4.2
43 to 58
5.9 to 7.6
7.7 to 9.2
9.3 to 10.8
109 to 126
127 to 142
143 to 158
159 to 176
177 to 19.2
193 to 208
209 to 224

22.5

to

24.2

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub — Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Female — 58

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 37.9 — Slope Rating®: 136

Playing handicap
+1
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25.8
27.4
29.2
30.8
324
34.2
35.8
37.4
39.2
40.8
42.4
442
45.8
47.4
49.0
50.8
52.4

Handicap
243 to
259 to
275 to
293 to
309 to
325 to
343 to
359 to
375 to
393 to
409 to
425 to
443 to
459 to
475 to
491 to
509 to
525 to

54.0

Playing handicap
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.8
+47 to +3.0
+29 to +1.2
+1.1  to 0.6
0.7 to 2.4
2.5 to 4.4
45 to 6.2
6.3 to 8.0
8.1 to 9.8
9.9 to 116
117 to 134
135 to 154
155 to 17.2
173 to 19.0
19.1 to 208
209 to 226

22.7

to

24.6

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub — Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Male - 58

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 35.1 — Slope Rating®: 123

Playing handicap

©®~No U wNn o ot

— )
N oo ©

Handicap
247 to
26,5 to
283 to
30.1 to
319 to
339 to
357 to
375 to
393 to
411  to
429 to
449 to
46.7 to
485 to
503 to
521  to

26.4
28.2
30.0
31.8
33.8
35.6
374
39.2
41.0
42.8
44.8
46.6
48.4
50.2
52.0
54.0

Playing handicap
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+5.0 to +4.2
+41 to +26
+25 to +08
+0.7 to 1.0
1.1 to 2.6
2.7 to 4.4
45 to 6.2
6.3 to 7.8
7.9 to 9.6
9.7 to 112
113 to 13.0
13.1 to 1438
149 to 164
165 to 182
183 to 20.0
201 to 216
217 to 234

23.5

to

25.0

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub — Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Female - 54

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 36.9 — Slope Rating®: 131

Playing handicap
+2
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26.8
28.6
30.2
32.0
33.8
354
37.2
38.8
40.6
424
44.0
45.8
47.6
49.2
51.0
52.6

Handicap
251 to
269 to
287 to
303 to
32.1 to
339 to
355 to
373 to
389 to
40.7 to
425 to
441 to
459 to
477 to
493 to
511 to
52.7 to

54.0

Playing handicap
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM .
. Course Handicap Table DANSK GOLF UNion
REA USGA DGU

Greve Golfklub — Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)
Male - 54
Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 34.2 — Slope Rating®: 121

Handicap Playing handicap Handicap Playing handicap
+50 to +3.2 +4 249 to 26.6 12
+3.1 to +14 +3 267 to 284 13
+13 to 0.4 +2 285 to 304 14

05 to 2.4 +1 305 to 322 15
25 to 42 0 323 to 340 16
43 to 6.0 1 341 to 36.0 17
6.1 to 8.0 2 361 to 3738 18
8.1 to 9.8 3 379 to 396 19
99 to 116 4 39.7 to 416 20
117 to 13.6 5 417 to 434 21
137 to 154 6 435 to 452 22
155 to 172 7 453 to 472 23
173 to 192 8 473 to 490 24
193 to 21.0 9 491 to 508 25
211 to 228 10 509 to 528 26
229 to 248 11 529 to 540 27



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +38
+37 to +20
+19 to +0.2
+0.1  to 1.6
1.7 to 34
3.5 to 5.2
53 to 6.8
6.9 to 8.6
8.7 to 104
105 to 122
123 to 140
141 to 158
159 to 176
177 to 194
195 to 212
213 to 230

23.1

to

24.8

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub — Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Female - 50

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 35.6 — Slope Rating®: 126

Playing handicap
+3
+2
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24.9
26.7
28.5
30.3
32.1
33.9
35.7
37.5
39.3
411
42.9
44.7
46.5
48.3
50.1
51.9
53.7

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.6
28.4
30.2
32.0
33.8
35.6
374
39.2
41.0
42.8
44.6
46.4
48.2
50.0
51.8
53.6
54.0

Playing handicap
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +34
+33 to +14
+1.3 to 04
0.5 to 2.4
2.5 to 4.4
45 to 6.4
6.5 to 8.2
8.3 to 10.2
103 to 122
123 to 142
143 to 16.0
16.1 to 18.0
181 to 200
201 to 220
221 to 238

23.9

to

25.8

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub — Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Male - 50

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 33.2 — Slope Rating®: 116

Playing handicap
+5
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27.8
29.8
31.6
33.6
35.6
37.6
394
41.4
434
45.2
47.2
49.2
51.2
53.0

Handicap
259 to
279 to
299 to
31.7 to
337 to
357 to
37.7 to
395 to
415 to
435 to
453 to
473 to
493 to
513 to
53.1 to

54.0

Playing handicap
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.0
+39 to +22
+2.1 to +0.2
+0.1  to 1.6
1.7 to 34
3.5 to 5.2
5.3 to 7.2
7.3 to 9.0
9.1 to 10.8
109 to 126
127 to 146
147 to 164
165 to 182
183 to 200
20.1 to 220
22.1 to 238

23.9

to

25.6

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub — Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Female - 46

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 34.6 — Slope Rating®: 122

Playing handicap
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27.6
29.4
31.2
33.0
35.0
36.8
38.6
40.4
424
44.2
46.0
47.8
49.8
51.6
534

Handicap
257 to
27.7 to
295 to
313 to
331  to
351 to
369 to
387 to
405 to
425 to
443 to
46.1 to
479 to
499 to
517 to
535 to

54.0

Playing handicap
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.0
+39 to +20
+19 to 0.0
0.1 to 2.0
2.1 to 4.0
4.1 to 6.0
6.1 to 8.0
8.1 to 10.0
10.1 to 120
121 to 140
141 to 16.0
16.1 to 18.0
181 to 200
201 to 220
221 to 240

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub — Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Male - 46

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 32.4 — Slope Rating®: 113

Playing handicap
+6
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24.1
26.1
28.1
30.1
32.1
34.1
36.1
38.1
40.1
421
441
46.1
48.1
50.1
52.1

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.0
28.0
30.0
32.0
34.0
36.0
38.0
40.0
42.0
44.0
46.0
48.0
50.0
52.0
54.0

Playing handicap
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+5.0 to +4.2
+41 to +2.2
+2.1 to +0.2
+0.1  to 2.0
2.1 to 4.0
4.1 to 6.2
6.3 to 8.2
8.3 to 102
103 to 124
125 to 144
145 to 164
16.5 to 186
187 to 206
207 to 228

22.9

to

24.8

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub — Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Female - 36

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 31.5 — Slope Rating®: 109

Playing handicap
+7
+6
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26.8
29.0
31.0
33.0
35.2
37.2
39.2
41.4
434
45.6
47.6
49.6
51.8
53.8

Handicap
249 to
269 to
29.1 to
31.1  to
331  to
353 to
373 to
393 to
415 to
435 to
457 to
477 to
497 to
519 to
539 to

54.0

Playing handicap
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.0
+39 to +1.8
+1.7 to 04
0.5 to 2.4
2.5 to 4.6
4.7 to 6.8
6.9 to 9.0
9.1 to 11.0
1.1 to 13.2
133 to 154
155 to 176
177 to 19.8
199 to 218

21.9

to

24.0

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub — Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Male - 36

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 30.3 — Slope Rating®: 105

Playing handicap
+8
+7
+6

26.2
28.4
304
32.6
34.8
37.0
39.0
41.2
434
45.6
47.6
49.8
52.0

Handicap
241 to
263 to
28,5 to
305 to
327 to
349 to
371  to
391 to
413 to
435 to
457 to
477 to
499 to
52.1 to

54.0

Playing handicap
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19



Course info

Greve Golfklub — Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Hole ET Index 62 58 54 50 46 36
1 5 5 443 436 400 400 366 275
2 4 2 373 342 312 312 264 200
3 3 9 143 128 128 104 100 100
4 4 6 342 316 316 288 249 200
5 4 1 406 369 369 311 311 200
6 5 4 492 463 431 391 391 300
7 4 3 356 326 290 256 256 200
8 3 8 164 152 152 122 122 100
9 4 7 315 291 268 268 229 200
Total 36 3034 2823 2666 2452 2288 1775
Womens Slope 142 136 131 126 122 109
Womens Course Rating 391 37.9 36.9 35.6 34.6 315
Mens Slope 127 123 121 116 13 105

Mens Course Rating 36.1 35.1 34.2 33.2 324 30.3



