Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub - Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Female – 62

Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 39.1 – Slope Rating[®]: 142

Н	andica	ар	Playing handicap	Н	andica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.2	0	24.5	to	26.0	19
+4.1	to	+2.6	1	26.1	to	27.6	20
+2.5	to	+1.0	2	27.7	to	29.2	21
+0.9	to	0.6	3	29.3	to	30.8	22
0.7	to	2.2	4	30.9	to	32.4	23
2.3	to	3.8	5	32.5	to	34.0	24
3.9	to	5.4	6	34.1	to	35.6	25
5.5	to	7.0	7	35.7	to	37.2	26
7.1	to	8.4	8	37.3	to	38.8	27
8.5	to	10.0	9	38.9	to	40.4	28
10.1	to	11.6	10	40.5	to	42.0	29
11.7	to	13.2	11	42.1	to	43.6	30
13.3	to	14.8	12	43.7	to	45.0	31
14.9	to	16.4	13	45.1	to	46.6	32
16.5	to	18.0	14	46.7	to	48.2	33
18.1	to	19.6	15	48.3	to	49.8	34
19.7	to	21.2	16	49.9	to	51.4	35
21.3	to	22.8	17	51.5	to	53.0	36
22.9	to	24.4	18	53.1	to	54.0	37

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub - Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Male – 62

Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 36.1 – Slope Rating[®]: 127

H	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Handi	сар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.8	+3	23.	9 to	25.6	14
+4.7	to	+3.0	+2	25.	7 to	27.4	15
+2.9	to	+1.2	+1	27.	5 to	29.0	16
+1.1	to	0.6	0	29.	1 to	30.8	17
0.7	to	2.4	1	30.	9 to	32.6	18
2.5	to	4.2	2	32.	7 to	34.4	19
4.3	to	6.0	3	34.	5 to	36.2	20
6.1	to	7.8	4	36.	3 to	38.0	21
7.9	to	9.6	5	38.	1 to	39.8	22
9.7	to	11.2	6	39.	9 to	41.6	23
11.3	to	13.0	7	41.	7 to	43.4	24
13.1	to	14.8	8	43.	5 to	45.0	25
14.9	to	16.6	9	45.	1 to	46.8	26
16.7	to	18.4	10	46.	9 to	48.6	27
18.5	to	20.2	11	48.	7 to	50.4	28
20.3	to	22.0	12	50.	5 to	52.2	29
22.1	to	23.8	13	52.	3 to	54.0	30

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub – Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9) Female – 58 Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 37.9 – Slope Rating[®]: 136

Handicap Playing handicap Handicap **Playing handicap** +5.0 +1 25.8 17 +4.0 24.3 to to +3.9 +2.4 0 25.9 27.4 18 to to 1 19 +2.3 +0.8 27.5 29.2 to to 2 +0.7 0.8 29.3 30.8 20 to to 0.9 2.6 3 30.9 32.4 21 to to 2.7 4.2 4 32.5 34.2 22 to to 5 4.3 5.8 34.3 35.8 23 to to 5.9 7.6 6 35.9 37.4 24 to to 7.7 9.2 7 37.5 39.2 25 to to 9.3 8 39.3 40.8 26 10.8 to to 9 10.9 12.6 40.9 42.4 27 to to 14.2 10 42.5 44.2 28 12.7 to to 14.3 11 44.3 45.8 29 15.8 to to 12 15.9 17.6 45.9 47.4 30 to to 13 49.0 31 17.7 19.2 47.5 to to 19.3 14 50.8 32 to 20.8 49.1 to 20.9 22.4 15 50.9 52.4 33 to to 22.5 24.2 16 52.5 54.0 34 to to

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub - Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Male – 58

Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 35.1 – Slope Rating[®]: 123

H	andica	ар	Playing handicap	H	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.8	+4	24.7	to	26.4	13
+4.7	to	+3.0	+3	26.5	to	28.2	14
+2.9	to	+1.2	+2	28.3	to	30.0	15
+1.1	to	0.6	+1	30.1	to	31.8	16
0.7	to	2.4	0	31.9	to	33.8	17
2.5	to	4.4	1	33.9	to	35.6	18
4.5	to	6.2	2	35.7	to	37.4	19
6.3	to	8.0	3	37.5	to	39.2	20
8.1	to	9.8	4	39.3	to	41.0	21
9.9	to	11.6	5	41.1	to	42.8	22
11.7	to	13.4	6	42.9	to	44.8	23
13.5	to	15.4	7	44.9	to	46.6	24
15.5	to	17.2	8	46.7	to	48.4	25
17.3	to	19.0	9	48.5	to	50.2	26
19.1	to	20.8	10	50.3	to	52.0	27
20.9	to	22.6	11	52.1	to	54.0	28
22.7	to	24.6	12				

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub - Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Female – 54

Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 36.9 – Slope Rating[®]: 131

Н	andica	ар	Playing handicap	ŀ	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.2	+2	25.1	to	26.8	16
+4.1	to	+2.6	+1	26.9	to	28.6	17
+2.5	to	+0.8	0	28.7	to	30.2	18
+0.7	to	1.0	1	30.3	to	32.0	19
1.1	to	2.6	2	32.1	to	33.8	20
2.7	to	4.4	3	33.9	to	35.4	21
4.5	to	6.2	4	35.5	to	37.2	22
6.3	to	7.8	5	37.3	to	38.8	23
7.9	to	9.6	6	38.9	to	40.6	24
9.7	to	11.2	7	40.7	to	42.4	25
11.3	to	13.0	8	42.5	to	44.0	26
13.1	to	14.8	9	44.1	to	45.8	27
14.9	to	16.4	10	45.9	to	47.6	28
16.5	to	18.2	11	47.7	to	49.2	29
18.3	to	20.0	12	49.3	to	51.0	30
20.1	to	21.6	13	51.1	to	52.6	31
21.7	to	23.4	14	52.7	to	54.0	32
23.5	to	25.0	15				

WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub – Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Male – 54

Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 34.2 – Slope Rating[®]: 121

H	andica	ар	Playing handicap	H	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.2	+4	24.9	to	26.6	12
+3.1	to	+1.4	+3	26.7	to	28.4	13
+1.3	to	0.4	+2	28.5	to	30.4	14
0.5	to	2.4	+1	30.5	to	32.2	15
2.5	to	4.2	0	32.3	to	34.0	16
4.3	to	6.0	1	34.1	to	36.0	17
6.1	to	8.0	2	36.1	to	37.8	18
8.1	to	9.8	3	37.9	to	39.6	19
9.9	to	11.6	4	39.7	to	41.6	20
11.7	to	13.6	5	41.7	to	43.4	21
13.7	to	15.4	6	43.5	to	45.2	22
15.5	to	17.2	7	45.3	to	47.2	23
17.3	to	19.2	8	47.3	to	49.0	24
19.3	to	21.0	9	49.1	to	50.8	25
21.1	to	22.8	10	50.9	to	52.8	26
22.9	to	24.8	11	52.9	to	54.0	27

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub - Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9) Female – 50 Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 35.6 – Slope Rating[®]: 126

H	andica	ар	Playing handicap	ł	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.8	+3	24.9	to	26.6	14
+3.7	to	+2.0	+2	26.7	to	28.4	15
+1.9	to	+0.2	+1	28.5	to	30.2	16
+0.1	to	1.6	0	30.3	to	32.0	17
1.7	to	3.4	1	32.1	to	33.8	18
3.5	to	5.2	2	33.9	to	35.6	19
5.3	to	6.8	3	35.7	to	37.4	20
6.9	to	8.6	4	37.5	to	39.2	21
8.7	to	10.4	5	39.3	to	41.0	22
10.5	to	12.2	6	41.1	to	42.8	23
12.3	to	14.0	7	42.9	to	44.6	24
14.1	to	15.8	8	44.7	to	46.4	25
15.9	to	17.6	9	46.5	to	48.2	26
17.7	to	19.4	10	48.3	to	50.0	27
19.5	to	21.2	11	50.1	to	51.8	28
21.3	to	23.0	12	51.9	to	53.6	29
23.1	to	24.8	13	53.7	to	54.0	30

WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub – Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9) Male – 50 Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 33.2 – Slope Rating®: 116

Handicap Playing handicap Handicap **Playing handicap** +5.0 +3.4 +5 27.8 11 to 25.9 to +3.3 +1.4 +4 27.9 29.8 12 to to +3 13 +1.3 0.4 29.9 31.6 to to 0.5 2.4 +2 31.7 33.6 14 to to 2.5 4.4 +1 33.7 35.6 15 to to 6.4 0 4.5 35.7 37.6 16 to to 1 6.5 8.2 37.7 39.4 17 to to 2 8.3 10.2 39.5 41.4 18 to to 10.3 12.2 3 41.5 43.4 19 to to 4 20 12.3 14.2 43.5 45.2 to to 5 14.3 16.0 45.3 47.2 21 to to 6 47.3 49.2 22 16.1 to 18.0 to 18.1 7 49.3 51.2 23 20.0 to to 8 53.0 20.1 22.0 51.3 24 to to 22.1 9 54.0 25 23.8 53.1 to to 23.9 10 to 25.8

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub - Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Female – 46

Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 34.6 – Slope Rating[®]: 122

H	andica	ар	Playing handicap	l	Handic	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.0	+4	25.7	to	27.6	13
+3.9	to	+2.2	+3	27.7	to	29.4	14
+2.1	to	+0.2	+2	29.5	to	31.2	15
+0.1	to	1.6	+1	31.3	to	33.0	16
1.7	to	3.4	0	33.1	to	35.0	17
3.5	to	5.2	1	35.1	to	36.8	18
5.3	to	7.2	2	36.9	to	38.6	19
7.3	to	9.0	3	38.7	to	40.4	20
9.1	to	10.8	4	40.5	to	42.4	21
10.9	to	12.6	5	42.5	to	44.2	22
12.7	to	14.6	6	44.3	to	46.0	23
14.7	to	16.4	7	46.1	to	47.8	24
16.5	to	18.2	8	47.9	to	49.8	25
18.3	to	20.0	9	49.9	to	51.6	26
20.1	to	22.0	10	51.7	to	53.4	27
22.1	to	23.8	11	53.5	to	54.0	28
23.9	to	25.6	12				

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub - Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Male – 46

Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 32.4 – Slope Rating[®]: 113

H	andica	ар	Playing handicap	ł	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.0	+6	24.1	to	26.0	9
+3.9	to	+2.0	+5	26.1	to	28.0	10
+1.9	to	0.0	+4	28.1	to	30.0	11
0.1	to	2.0	+3	30.1	to	32.0	12
2.1	to	4.0	+2	32.1	to	34.0	13
4.1	to	6.0	+1	34.1	to	36.0	14
6.1	to	8.0	0	36.1	to	38.0	15
8.1	to	10.0	1	38.1	to	40.0	16
10.1	to	12.0	2	40.1	to	42.0	17
12.1	to	14.0	3	42.1	to	44.0	18
14.1	to	16.0	4	44.1	to	46.0	19
16.1	to	18.0	5	46.1	to	48.0	20
18.1	to	20.0	6	48.1	to	50.0	21
20.1	to	22.0	7	50.1	to	52.0	22
22.1	to	24.0	8	52.1	to	54.0	23

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub - Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9) Female – 36 Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 31.5 – Slope Rating[®]: 109

Н	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Handic	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.2	+7	24.9	to	26.8	8
+4.1	to	+2.2	+6	26.9	to	29.0	9
+2.1	to	+0.2	+5	29.1	to	31.0	10
+0.1	to	2.0	+4	31.1	to	33.0	11
2.1	to	4.0	+3	33.1	to	35.2	12
4.1	to	6.2	+2	35.3	to	37.2	13
6.3	to	8.2	+1	37.3	to	39.2	14
8.3	to	10.2	0	39.3	to	41.4	15
10.3	to	12.4	1	41.5	to	43.4	16
12.5	to	14.4	2	43.5	to	45.6	17
14.5	to	16.4	3	45.7	′ to	47.6	18
16.5	to	18.6	4	47.7	' to	49.6	19
18.7	to	20.6	5	49.7	′ to	51.8	20
20.7	to	22.8	6	51.9	to	53.8	21
22.9	to	24.8	7	53.9	to	54.0	22

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Greve Golfklub – Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9) Male – 36 Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 30.3 – Slope Rating[®]: 105

Handicap Playing handicap Handicap **Playing handicap** +5.0 +8 26.2 6 to +4.0 24.1 to 28.4 7 +3.9 +1.8 +7 26.3 to to 8 +1.7 0.4 +6 28.5 30.4 to to 9 0.5 2.4 +5 30.5 32.6 to to 2.5 4.6 +4 32.7 34.8 10 to to +3 37.0 4.7 6.8 34.9 11 to to 6.9 9.0 +2 37.1 39.0 12 to to 9.1 11.0 +1 39.1 41.2 13 to to 11.1 13.2 0 41.3 43.4 14 to to 1 15 13.3 15.4 43.5 45.6 to to 2 15.5 17.6 45.7 47.6 16 to to 3 17.7 47.7 49.8 17 to 19.8 to 19.9 21.8 4 49.9 52.0 18 to to 5 19 21.9 24.0 52.1 54.0 to to

Course info

Greve Golfklub – Greve Golfklub - F9 (1-9)

Hole	Par	Index	62	58	54	50	46	36
1	5	5	443	436	400	400	366	275
2	4	2	373	342	312	312	264	200
3	3	9	143	128	128	104	100	100
4	4	6	342	316	316	288	249	200
5	4	1	406	369	369	311	311	200
6	5	4	492	463	431	391	391	300
7	4	3	356	326	290	256	256	200
8	3	8	164	152	152	122	122	100
9	4	7	315	291	268	268	229	200
Total	36		3034	2823	2666	2452	2288	1775
Womens Slo	pe		142	136	131	126	122	109
Womens Cou	urse Rating		39.1	37.9	36.9	35.6	34.6	31.5
Mens Slope			127	123	121	116	113	105
Mens Course	Rating		36.1	35.1	34.2	33.2	32.4	30.3